
IAPS 2013     Held at Blue Coat School, Edgbaston        16th/17th November 2013       

Results – UNDER 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Hall Grove SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 201 Eden Bray 5.00 5.50 5.00 6.25 21.75 22         

 202 Rosie Freeman 7.60 7.90 7.15 8.00 30.65 17         

 203 Margaux Gathy 7.00 7.85 6.90 8.35 30.10 18         

 204 Isabel Norrey 6.90 7.60 6.00 7.50 28.00 21         

 205 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24         

  Total of top 4 26.50 28.85 25.05 30.10   0.00 0 110.50 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 206 Sophie Lerpiniere 8.00 8.20 6.85 8.20 31.25 15         

 207 Hannah McAlister 7.50 7.75 7.70 8.35 31.30 13=         

 208 Louisa Long 8.35 8.55 8.25 8.10 33.25 10         

 209 Elysia Wright 7.55 8.20 7.05 8.50 31.30 13=         

 210 Tabitha McNulty 7.60 7.80 6.00 7.25 28.65 20         

  Total of top 4 31.50 32.75 29.85 33.15   31.95 3 127.25 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 211 Kirstie Main 7.55 8.05 7.45 8.60 31.65 12         

 212 Tilliana Kennedy 7.40 8.10 7.80 8.90 32.20 11         

 213 Ana Deeley 7.65 8.40 8.05 9.20 33.30 9         

 214 Antigony Savage 8.40 8.70 8.25 8.50 33.85 7         

 215 Charlotte Goodall 7.95 8.60 8.60 8.80 33.95 6         

  Total of top 4 31.55 33.80 32.70 35.50   33.50 2 133.55 2 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

St Faith’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 216 Olivia Bullen 7.65 7.95 6.10 7.65 29.35 19         

 217 Christina Kell 7.05 0.00 6.20 7.30 20.55 23         

 218 Laura Hill 7.90 8.10 6.90 8.20 31.10 16         

 219 Emma Neely 8.55 8.65 7.45 9.00 33.65 8         

 220 Jessica Williams 9.20 9.10 9.05 9.55 36.90 3         

  Total of top 4 33.30 33.80 29.60 34.40   30.43 4 131.10 3 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 221 Astrid Lanxe 9.15 9.00 8.80 9.30 36.25 5         

 222 Isabelle Evans 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.40 36.70 4         

 223 Sofia Ambrosi 9.30 9.25 8.45 9.20 36.20           

 224 Anna Jenkin 9.40 9.30 9.10 9.45 37.25 2         

 225 Imogen King 9.35 9.50 9.20 9.65 37.70 1         

  Total of top 4 37.10 36.90 36.10 37.80   37.06 1 147.90 1 

 

223 Sofia Ambrosi Scores do not count towards team total (out of age group) 

 

Group Sequence 

School Synchro 
13  

Composition 
10 

Execution 

13 
Content 

4 
Subtotal 

40 
Deductions Final 

Score 

Position Comments 

Vinehall 10.2 7.1 10.65 4 31.95   31.95 3  

St Faith's 9.6 6.63 10.4 3.8 30.43   30.43 4  

Holmewood 
House 

11 7.5 11 4 33.5   33.5 2  

Port Regis 12 9.06 12 4 37.06   37.06 1  

 

UNDER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

225 Imogen King Port Regis 37.70 1 

224 Anna Jenkin Port Regis 37.25 2 

220 Jessica Williams St Faith's 36.90 3 

222 Isabelle Evans Port Regis 36.70 4 

221 Astrid Lanxe Port Regis 36.25 5 

215 Charlotte Goodall Holmewood House 33.95 6 

214 Antigony Savage Holmewood House 33.85 7 

219 Emma Neely St Faith's 33.65 8 

213 Ana Deeley Holmewood House 33.30 9 

208 Louisa Long Vinehall 33.25 10 

212 Tilliana Kennedy Holmewood House 32.20 11 

211 Kirstie Main Holmewood House 31.65 12 

209 Elysia Wright Vinehall 31.30 13= 

207 Hannah McAlister Vinehall 31.30 13= 

206 Sophie Lerpiniere Vinehall 31.25 15 

218 Laura Hill St Faith's 31.10 16 

202 Rosie Freeman Hall Grove 30.65 17 

203 Margaux Gathy Hall Grove 30.10 18 

216 Olivia Bullen St Faith's 29.35 19 

210 Tabitha McNulty Vinehall 28.65 20 

204 Isabel Norrey Hall Grove 28.00 21 

201 Eden Bray Hall Grove 21.75 22 

217 Christina Kell St Faith's 20.55 23 

205 spare Hall Grove 0.00 24 

 



UNDER 13 - Team Positions     

School Score Position     

Port Regis 147.90 1 

Holmewood House 133.55 2 

St Faith's 131.10 3 

Vinehall 127.25 4 

Hall Grove 110.50 5 

 


